
2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Jennifer Harris 42.440.00 42.44 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,WO
ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 - - 3.50 - - - 6.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 - - 3.00 - - - 5.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 - - 3.75 - - - 10.26Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 - - 3.75 - - - 9.51Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 - - 3.75 - - - 9.99Interpretation - -

42.44Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Chantalle Germain 41.560.00 41.56 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,WO
ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 - - 3.00 - - - 6.34Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 - - 3.00 - - - 6.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 - - 3.25 - - - 9.99Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 - - 2.75 - - - 9.24Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 - - 3.00 - - - 9.99Interpretation - -

41.56Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Annie Pauze 40.190.00 40.19 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,NO
ClubRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 - - 3.00 - - - 6.34Skating Skill - -
2.00 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 - - 3.25 - - - 6.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 - - 3.00 - - - 8.76Performance/Execution - -
3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 - - 3.00 - - - 9.51Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 - - 3.00 - - - 9.24Interpretation - -

40.19Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Lauren Cooper 39.080.00 39.08 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,CO
ClubRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 - - 3.00 - - - 6.00Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 - - 3.00 - - - 5.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 - - 2.75 - - - 9.24Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 - - 2.75 - - - 8.76Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 - - 2.75 - - - 9.24Interpretation - -

39.08Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Kaitlyn Groop 39.060.00 39.06 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,NO
ClubRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.75 - - 2.75 - - - 5.50Skating Skill - -
2.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 - - 2.50 - - - 5.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 - - 2.75 - - - 9.24Performance/Execution - -
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 - - 2.50 - - - 9.24Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.75 - - 2.75 - - - 9.24Interpretation - -

39.06Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Hilary Falconer 38.590.00 38.59 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,WO
ClubRank

6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 - - 3.25 - - - 6.34Skating Skill - -
2.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 - - 3.50 - - - 6.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 - - 3.75 - - - 9.75Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 - - 3.75 - - - 8.25Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 3.00 - - 3.50 - - - 8.25Interpretation - -

38.59Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Janelle Vandemheen 38.260.00 38.26 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,EO
ClubRank

7

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.50 2.50 3.75 3.25 - - 3.00 - - - 5.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.00 2.25 3.50 3.50 - - 2.75 - - - 5.66Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.00 2.00 3.75 3.00 - - 2.75 - - - 8.76Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.50 2.25 3.75 3.50 - - 2.75 - - - 8.76Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 3.00 2.00 3.75 3.50 - - 2.75 - - - 9.24Interpretation - -

38.26Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Rebecca Marcinek 37.580.00 37.58 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,EO
ClubRank

8

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 - - 3.25 - - - 6.50Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.75 - - 2.50 - - - 5.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 - - 3.25 - - - 9.24Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 - - 3.00 - - - 8.25Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.75 2.25 3.50 3.00 - - 3.00 - - - 8.25Interpretation - -

37.58Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Amanda Bird 36.090.00 36.09 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,EO
ClubRank

9

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 - - 2.75 - - - 5.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 - - 3.00 - - - 5.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 - - 2.75 - - - 9.00Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 - - 2.50 - - - 7.74Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.25 2.00 3.00 3.50 - - 2.75 - - - 8.01Interpretation - -

36.09Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Gabrielle Boulding 35.740.00 35.74 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,CO
ClubRank

10

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 - - 3.50 - - - 6.00Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 - - 3.00 - - - 5.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.50 - - 3.25 - - - 8.49Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 3.25 - - 2.50 - - - 7.26Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.50 - - 3.25 - - - 8.49Interpretation - -

35.74Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Kelsey Scribilo 33.320.00 33.32 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,NO
ClubRank

11

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 - - 3.25 - - - 5.66Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 - - 3.25 - - - 5.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 - - 3.25 - - - 7.74Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 - - 3.25 - - - 7.50Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 - - 3.25 - - - 7.26Interpretation - -

33.32Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  



2011 Trillium STARSkate Championships

Tomken Twin Arena, Mississauga
Gold Women (T)  - Interpretive

Michaela Verstraten 29.520.00 30.02 0.00 0.50
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 11, 2011 to March 13, 2011

,CO
ClubRank

12

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 - - 1.75 - - - 4.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 - - 2.00 - - - 4.66Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.75 - - 1.75 - - - 6.75Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 5.50 3.00 - - 1.75 - - - 7.26Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 - - 1.75 - - - 6.51Interpretation - -

30.02Deductions

0.50Falls 0.50

Versions: CSS(10.04.01), SOV(10.04.01), SP(10.04.01)Created On: 13-Mar-2011 11:40:14AM  


